CHAIRMAN

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

24 Hoa6pq

noHenenbHUK

TepemeHkoB
Omkpbimue 10:55-11:00
Bonosny

J1bl4KOBCKMIA

Epmakos

MepetykoB/Pycckunx

JlonatuH/KyknuHa

25 Hoa6p4
BTOPHUK
AmMocoB
KosabipeB
CakbaeB
TepeTeHkoB

KukteHko

Bonkos

Kapaceg/l'epacumoB

26 Hoa6pq
cpena

Kosbipes
AmocoB
Bawapos
CenpoB
Bypkos/Kopones
[1]

Cbly
[2]

27 Hoa6p1
yeTBepr
MopskuH
3eHuyk
KpoHGepr
CuHrx
AwmH

Mywkape/3yesa

Apab(15 min)

28 Hoa6pq
naTHUUA

Boakos
[MeveHb
TpyLUEYKMH
JlazapeB
Mop>xuH
IpnwmH/Ky3Heuos
Kogyxos/[xeHxep

MsykoBa(15 min)

AreeB



